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HICKORY GROVE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL   2023-2024 CALENDAR
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Teachers Return
Senior Portraits
Teacher Workdays
B2SB / New Family 
Orientation
First day of school/
First quarter begins
Fall Portraits
Chapel

Church and School CLOSED / Holiday

No School/Break

Teacher Work Day
(no school for students)

First and last day 
of school
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FEBRUARY 2024

21
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1514131211
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MARCH 2024
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HICKORY GROVE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
7200 E. WT Harris Boulevard    Charlotte, NC 28215

HGChristian.org    704-531-4198

Hickory Grove Christian School reserves the right to make 
necessary changes to this calendar as needed. Please refer to 

HGChristian.org for most current information.
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1/2 day dismissal
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11-14

12
21
29

30

Labor Day
Senior Retreat to Fort Caswell
Coffee with the Principals
Chapel
Teacher Workday– 
NO SCHOOL
Homecoming Dance

3
6

9
9-10

19
23

24-26

27

31

Admissions Open House
First quarter ends/
Homecoming Game
Second quarter begins
Fall Break
Chapel
Fall Makeup Portraits
8th grade Washington DC 
trip
Teacher Workday– 
NO SCHOOL
PSAT/
Coffee with the Principals

2
10
17

20-24

Admissions Open House
Veteran’s Day
Thanksgiving Chapel/
1/2 day dismissal day/
Elementary Banquet
Thanksgiving Break

7
12

14-15
15

18-1

Coffee with the Principals
Christmas Chapel
HS Exams
Second quarter ends/
1/2 day dismissal
Christmas break

1-5
2
3

9
15
18

Senior DR mission trip
Teacher Workday
Students return/
Third quarter begins
Admissions Open House
MLK Holiday
Chapel

6
15
19

Admissions Open House
Chapel
Teacher Workday– 
NO SCHOOL

4

8
11
15

19
25-27

29

Elementary Teacher Workday/
Admissions Testing
Third quarter ends
Fourth quarter begins
Teacher Workday– 
NO SCHOOL
Senior Cap & Gown Portraits
Middle School Testing
Good Friday holiday

1-5
16-17

18
22-25

26

Spring Break
Spring Portraits
Chapel
Elementary Testing
Teacher Workday–
NO SCHOOL

3
21-22

23

24

Senior Recognition Chapel
HS Exams
HS Makeup Exams/Last day 
of school– 1/2 day dismissal
Fourth quarter ends/
Teacher Workday– 
NO SCHOOL
Graduation 6 PM

“To Know Christ 

and To Make 

Him Known 

Through 

Christian 

Education”
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http://hgchristian.org

